Y FINAL LEADERBOARD

UPSC ISS Full Length Mock Test

Total Candidates: 45

RANK STUDENT NAME TOTAL MARKS
¥ 1 Nira 346.80
7 2 Imtehan 339.30
¢ 3 Meenakshi Nair 328.40
#4 Shantanu Ghosh 306.80
#5 Vivek Kumar 299.32
#6 Bhagyashri 295.98
#7 Mansi 282.70
#8 VRUSHALI 281.00
#9 VIKAS SINGH 262.62
#10 Pratiksha Mandal 254.35
#11 Dg 236.10
#12 Simran Matta 232.68
#13 Pragya Sharma 230.22
#14 MUHAMMED RAHEES M 221.95
#15 Anshika 211.02
#16 Harishankar Jaiswal 207.65
#17 Ritika Sharma 206.00
#18 Soumya 201.10
#19 jain 201.07
#20 Akshay 198.62
#21 Sahab Kausar 197.72

#22 Rohit 193.52



RANK

#23

#24

#25

#26

#27

#28

#29

#30

#31

#32

#33

#34

#35

#36

#37

#38

#39

#40

#41

#42

#43

#44

#45

STUDENT NAME

Ak

Pragati Shinde

Priya Tiwari

Astitva

SAM

Jyothi

SG

Prajakta

Anamika Yadav

Shreyaa

Adarsh Yadav

RAVI

Mohd Haroon

Alice

Yash Badgujar

HIMANI GOEL

Ananya

Pammy Lakra

Asha kumari

Nikki

survir

Madirai Nag

udhayasri m

Congratulations to all participants!
~ Shyam Agrawal

TOTAL MARKS

191.93

184.32

178.70

175.25

162.93

159.50

156.90

150.40

147.62

145.97

133.53

130.38

126.05

117.03

115.33

112.80

111.72

83.53

82.00

80.97

67.78

65.22

42.10



