



FINAL LEADERBOARD

UPSC ISS Full Length Mock Test

Total Candidates: 45

RANK	STUDENT NAME	TOTAL MARKS
1	Nira	346.80
2	Imtehan	339.30
3	Meenakshi Nair	328.40
#4	Shantanu Ghosh	306.80
#5	Vivek Kumar	299.32
#6	Bhagyashri	295.98
#7	Mansi	282.70
#8	VRUSHALI	281.00
#9	VIKAS SINGH	262.62
#10	Pratiksha Mandal	254.35
#11	Dg	236.10
#12	Simran Matta	232.68
#13	Pragya Sharma	230.22
#14	MUHAMMED RAHEES M	221.95
#15	Anshika	211.02
#16	Harishankar Jaiswal	207.65
#17	Ritika Sharma	206.00
#18	Soumya	201.10
#19	jain	201.07
#20	Akshay	198.62
#21	Sahab Kausar	197.72
#22	Rohit	193.52

RANK	STUDENT NAME	TOTAL MARKS
#23	Ak	191.93
#24	Pragati Shinde	184.32
#25	Priya Tiwari	178.70
#26	Astitva	175.25
#27	SAM	162.93
#28	Jyothi	159.50
#29	SG	156.90
#30	Prajakta	150.40
#31	Anamika Yadav	147.62
#32	Shreyaa	145.97
#33	Adarsh Yadav	133.53
#34	RAVI	130.38
#35	Mohd Haroon	126.05
#36	Alice	117.03
#37	Yash Badgujar	115.33
#38	HIMANI GOEL	112.80
#39	Ananya	111.72
#40	Pammy Lakra	83.53
#41	Asha kumari	82.00
#42	Nikki	80.97
#43	survir	67.78
#44	Madirai Nag	65.22
#45	udhayasri m	42.10

Congratulations to all participants!
~ Shyam Agrawal